

Veridas launches identity fraud solutions on Google Cloud Marketplace

Veridas' Identity Verification (IDV)
platform is now available on Google
Cloud Marketplace, providing businesses
with robust tools to combat digital fraud.

MADRID, SPAIN, November 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Veridas</u>, a global leader in identity verification and biometric solutions, today announced the availability of its <u>Identity</u> <u>Verification (IDV) platform</u> on <u>Google Cloud Marketplace</u>, empowering organizations across the Google Cloud ecosystem with its advanced fraud protection solutions.

As of 2024, Veridas has completed over 100 million identity verifications for clients such as BBVA, Deutsche Telekom, Orange, and Repsol, among others.



On the left, Javier Pérez Trigo, Head of Digital Natives at Google Cloud, and on the right, Eduardo Azanza, CEO of Veridas.

Veridas' inclusion on Google Cloud Marketplace addresses the growing concerns about the rise of digital fraud. As threats become more sophisticated, businesses need solutions that provide security and trust. With extensive global experience in critical sectors such as banking, public institutions, and insurance, Veridas now makes its identity verification solutions more accessible and straightforward for all businesses. Any organization, anywhere in the world, can quickly integrate these tools through the Marketplace.

Veridas enhances its cloud solutions support in EMEA

Veridas has expanded its cloud capabilities in the EMEA region as a result of its availability on Google Cloud Marketplace, offering more robust and flexible support. This integration allows local businesses to access identity verification solutions more efficiently and securely. Google Cloud provides an advanced infrastructure and a comprehensive suite of services that foster

continuous innovation and security, making it the preferred platform for organizations focused on performance and protection.

Companies worldwide choose Google Cloud for its strong emphasis on security, continuous innovation, and seamless integration across various technological environments. This makes it the platform of choice for those seeking performance and protection.

"Bringing Veridas' Identity Verification platform to Google Cloud Marketplace will help customers quickly deploy, manage, and grow the fraud protection solution on Google Cloud's trusted, global infrastructure," said Dai Vu, Managing Director, Marketplace & ISV GTM Programs at Google Cloud. "Veridas can now securely scale and support customers on their digital transformation journeys."

"Our IDV platform is more than just an identity verification tool: it is a comprehensive solution that protects more than 300 clients in 25 countries against advanced fraud, including injection attacks and deepfakes. With 100% proprietary technology, global document coverage, and compliance with international regulations, we guarantee maximum security and a flawless user experience. Being part of Google Cloud Marketplace will allow us to take this technology to new frontiers, further facilitating its global adoption," added Eduardo Azanza, CEO of Veridas.

About Veridas

Veridas is a global provider of advanced solutions for identity verification, biometrics, and fraud prevention. Its technology enables organizations across various sectors, from banking to mobility, to create secure digital experiences, enhancing fraud protection and optimizing user experience.

For further information, please contact:

Juanfer Campos Global PR Manager Veridas +34 677 662 408 jfcampos@veridas.com

Juan Fernando Campos Veridas +34 677 66 24 08 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763582451 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.